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Wednesday, September 6, 7pm: 	YD The Creed: Session 8, Why Do I Need The Church?

Wednesday, September 13, 7pm: 	YD The Creed: Session 9, Mary and the Saints

Wednesday, September 20, 7pm: 	YD The Creed: Session 10, The Last Things

Wednesday, September 27, 7pm:	Large Group Activity

Wednesday, October 4, 7pm: 		YD Living the Creed: Session 1, Baptism & Confirmation 

Wednesday, October 11, 7pm: 	YD Living the Creed: Session 2, The Eucharist

Wednesday, October 18, 7pm: 	YD Living the Creed: Session 3, Walk Through the Mass 

Wednesday, October 25, 7pm: 	Large Group Activity

Wednesday, November 1, 7pm:  	YD Living the Creed: Sess. 4, Penance & Anointing of the Sick
					(All Saints Day vigil Mass is the night before)

Wednesday, November 8, 7pm: 	YD Advent: Session 1, Prepare the Way

Wednesday, November 15, 7pm: 	YD Advent: Session 2, Trust in God

Wednesday, November 22:		THANKSGIVING BREAK  

Wednesday, November 29, 		Large Group Activity

Wednesday, December 6, 7pm: 	YD Advent: Session 3, Watch and Pray

Wednesday, December 13, 7pm: 	YD Advent: Session 4, The Gift

Wednesday, December 20:		CHRISTMAS BREAK

Wednesday, December 27:		CHRISTMAS BREAK
